Washburn County Forest - April Bid Results
(1 of 2 bid openings for 2018)
19 Tracts Offered, 2 Unsold
62,965 tons sold

Species

Aspen
Mixed

Red oak
White birch
Basswood
Fir

Spruce
Red pine
Jack pine
White pine
Ash
Tamarack

Red oak
Sugar Maple
Red Maple
Basswood
White birch
Ash

Mixed

Pine

855 mbf sawlogs sold

$1,695,916.23 contracted sale value

$1,695,916.23 to date contracted value 2018

$5,704,292 estimated unharvested contract value as of 4/20/18 (includes current sale)

Product volume

pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp

logs
logs
logs
logs
logs
logs
logs
logs

(tons)
20860
13325

8205
0
3625
0
1140
15215
10

60
525

0

(mbf)
300
55

280
75

145
0

$29.30
$12.78
$9.23
$0.00
$12.13
$0.00
$33.34
$37.91
$16.47
$20.00
$6.00
$0.00

$290.08
$208.18
$0.00
$141.43
$0.00
$115.00
$198.79
$0.00

$22.43
$11.24
$7.21
$0.00
$10.66
$0.00
$20.47
$32.59
$12.77
$15.81
$6.00
$0.00

$305.49
$200.26
$0.00
$137.89
$0.00
$115.00
$168.25
$0.00

Avg High Bid Avg Bid No. Tracts
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historical high bids
Oct 17 Jul 17

$25.59 $28.05
$16.95 $18.68
$7.52 $11.21
$0.00 $0.00
$12.53 $0.00
$17.55 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$19.73 $16.67
$22.25 $0.00
$0.00 $26.20
$7.91 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$350.90 $458.08
$337.50 $0.00
$211.60 $0.00
$146.32 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$169.02 $0.00
$150.08 $238.18
$0.00 $0.00

Apr 17

$24.86
$15.73

$7.06

$0.00
$12.56
$12.97
$17.95
$34.97
$15.03
$14.73
$13.05

$6.50

$288.87
$292.86
$125.00
$139.83

$0.00
$148.33
$139.87

$0.00



