Washburn County Forest - April Bid Results

(1 of 2 bid openings for 2018)

19 Tracts Offered, 2 Unsold 62,965 tons sold 855 mbf sawlogs sold \$1,695,916.23 contracted sale value \$1,695,916.23 to date contracted value 2018 \$5,704,292 estimated unharvested contract value as of 4/20/18 (includes current sale)

	ψ0,104,2					•	historical high bids		
Species	Product	volume	Avg High Bid	Avg Bid	No. Tracts	Oct 17	Jul 17	Apr 17	
		(tons)		-					
Aspen	pulp	20860	\$29.30	\$22.43	11	\$25.59	\$28.05	\$24.86	
Mixed	pulp	13325	\$12.78	\$11.24	13	\$16.95	\$18.68	\$15.73	
Red oak	pulp	8205	\$9.23	\$7.21	9	\$7.52	\$11.21	\$7.06	
White birch	pulp	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Basswood	pulp	3625	\$12.13	\$10.66	7	\$12.53	\$0.00	\$12.56	
Fir	pulp	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$17.55	\$0.00	\$12.97	
Spruce	pulp	1140	\$33.34	\$20.47	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17.95	
Red pine	pulp	15215	\$37.91	\$32.59	6	\$19.73	\$16.67	\$34.97	
Jack pine	pulp	10	\$16.47	\$12.77	1	\$22.25	\$0.00	\$15.03	
White pine	pulp	60	\$20.00	\$15.81	1	\$0.00	\$26.20	\$14.73	
Ash	pulp	525	\$6.00	\$6.00	1	\$7.91	\$0.00	\$13.05	
Tamarack	pulp	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.50	
		(mbf)							
Red oak	logs	` 300	\$290.08	\$305.49	6	\$350.90	\$458.08	\$288.87	
Sugar Maple	-	55	\$208.18	\$200.26	3	\$337.50	\$0.00	\$292.86	
Red Maple	logs	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$211.60	\$0.00	\$125.00	
Basswood	logs	280	\$141.43	\$137.89	6	\$146.32	\$0.00	\$139.83	
White birch	logs	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Ash	logs	75	\$115.00	\$115.00	2	\$169.02	\$0.00	\$148.33	
Mixed	logs	145	\$198.79	\$168.25	6	\$150.08	\$238.18	\$139.87	
Pine	logs	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	